MSO )

La Cyclosportive des Vins du Valais

La Sportive Plus - Hommes
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N°

5122

5148

5141

5090

5002

5132

5018

5137

5087

5042

5138

5067

5027

5152

5089

5097

Nom, prénom Localité

BELMAS DAVID CASTELNAUDARY

N/A
LUGON VINCENT  SION

N/A

JOYEUX ARCHAMPS
ANTOINE

N/A

GRUBER ZURICH
WENZEL

N/A
REY VALENTIN SIERRE

EDEN FITNESS SIERRE
TSCHAN DAVID CRANS-MONTANA

N/A
CUNHA HUGO SIERRE

EDEN FITNESS SIERRE

RICHARD UVRIER
BERTRAND

N/A

SORDET FRIBOURG
VALENTIN

N/A

JOLLANDS LAUSANNE
MICHAEL

N/A
ROULEZ FLORIAN MONS

EVIAN VELO
NEGRI FABIO VETROZ

N/A
DUBOIS STEEVE GRAND-LANCY

DUBOUILLON'S
TACCOZ BASTIEN SION

N/A
AMOS JONATHAN SAVIESE

N/A

LATRILLE SION
ALEXANDRE

TEXNER

Canton

VS

ZH

VS

VS

VS

VS

FR

VD

GR

VS

GE

VS

VS

VS

Nati

FRA

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

GBR

BEL

ITA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

La Sportive
Plus - Hommes

Année

1992

1991

1987

1988

1991

1993

1992

1984

1990

1988

1987

1985

1988

2000

1986

1983

Temps total

00:49:50

00:59:45

01:04:05

01:05:21

01:05:26

01:11:16

01:14:15

01:18:37

01:19:08

01:20:40

Ecart

00:09:55

00:14:15

00:15:31

00:15:36

00:21:26

00:24:25

00:28:47

00:29:18

00:30:50

1 montée

1 montée

1 montée

1 montée

1 montée

1 montée

St-Léonard >
Lens

0:38:27 (2)

0:46:51 (20)

0:49:57 (37)

0:51:42 (47)

0:50:39 (39)

0:56:03 (77)

0:55:47 (74)

0:58:42 (82)

0:58:48 (83)

0:59:16 (85)

0:53:14 (56)

0:53:57 (60)

0:59:44 (87)

1:03:04 (96)

1:12:34 (117)

1:33:30 (136)

Sierre >
Varen

0:11:23 (2)

0:12:54 (14)

0:14:08 (32)

0:13:39 (24)

0:14:47 (36)

0:15:13 (46)

0:18:28 (79)

0:19:55 (89)

0:20:20 (92)

0:21:24 (95)
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